NORTH YORK TT AUG 1991

NORTH YORK TT : AUG 1991 : LCM

WOMEN 25-29 50 FREE 1.
WOMEN 25-29 100 FREE 1.
WOMEN 25-29 50 BREAST

WOMEN 25-29 50 BREAST 2.
WOMEN 25-29 50 FLY 1.
WOMEN 25-29 200 FLY 1.
WOMEN 35-39 50 FREE 1.
WOMEN 35-39 100 FREE 1.
WOMEN 35-39 50 BACK 1.
WOMEN 35-39 50 FLY 1.
WOMEN 45-49 50 FREE 1.
WOMEN 45-49 200 FREE 1.
WOMEN 45-49 50 FLY 1.
WOMEN 45-49 100 FLY 1.
WOMEN 55-59 50 FREE 1.
WOMEN 55-59 50 FREE 2.
WOMEN 55-59 100 FREE 1.
WOMEN 55-59 200 FREE 1.
WOMEN 55-59 50 BACK 1.
WOMEN 55-59 50 BREAST 1.
WOMEN 55-59 100 BREAST

WOMEN 55-59 100 BREAST 2.
WOMEN 65-69 50 FREE 1.
WOMEN 65-69 50 FREE 2.
WOMEN 65-69 200 FREE 1.
WOMEN 65-69 50 BACK 1.
WOMEN 65-69 50 BACK 2.
WOMEN 65-69 100 BACK 1.
WOMEN 65-69 200 BACK 1.
MEN 25-29 50 FLY 1.
MEN 30-34 200 BACK 1.

=

=

:30.

:07.

44,
:09.

:33.

:25.

:37.

:34.

:48.

:46.

144,

:43.

:56.

:14.

42,
44,

:46.

:39

:02.

:51.

:46
:11.

:00.
:06.

:49.

:09.
:11.

:39.

:21.

:31.

:45.

70

37

62
71

97

41

93

65

12

71

63

44

71

52

44
81

68

.24

58

09

.26

33

90
43

72

06
57

12

80

69

83

Buxton,
Balevi,

Buxton,
Balevi,

Buxton,

Balevi,

Sylvia
Esther

Sylvia
Esther

Sylvia

Esther

Macmillan, Elaine

Macmillan, Elaine

Macmillan, Elaine

Macmillan, Elaine

Ponter,
Ponter,
Ponter,
Ponter,

Oliver,
Porasz,

Porasz,
Porasz,
Porasz,
Oliver,

Oliver,
Porasz,

Jean
Jean
Jean
Jean

Judie
Agnes

Agnes
Agnes
Agnes
Judie

Judie
Agnes

Ware, Ruby
Perry, Josephine

Ware, Ruby

Ware, Ruby
Perry, Josephine

Ware, Ruby

Perry, Josephine

Skelly,

Gallant,

Michael

John

file:///C:/Users/Craig/mso/public html/competition/res01049.htm

Page 1 of 2

NYG
NT

NYG
NT

NYG
NT

NYG
NYG
NYG
NYG
NYG
NYG
NYG
NYG

NYG
NYG

NYG
NYG
NYG
NYG

NYG
NYG

UNON
NYG

UNON

UNON
NYG

UNON
NYG
NYG

NYG

1/23/2014



NORTH YORK TT AUG 1991

MEN

MEN

MEN

MEN

MEN

35-39

35-39

35-39

35-39

35-39

Home

source : ex mso statistician; last updated : 2002.08.21; file : res01049

100

50

50

100

200

FREE

BACK

BREAST

BREAST

I.M.

:19.

:41.

:40.

:26.

:09.

90

08

02

95

41

Hamilton,
Hamilton,
Hamilton,
Hamilton,

Hamilton,

file:///C:/Users/Craig/mso/public html/competition/res01049.htm

Jack

Jack

Jack

Jack

Jack

Page 2 of 2

NYG
NYG
NYG
NYG

NYG

1/23/2014



